
MA length: 50

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class Rider Horse TREC GB No. Total Position MA PTV Vet rider Vet horse Young rider

Open Lel Benyon Fandagosa B1800137 102.5 1 25.5 77

Ian Macalindin Cleo B1800493 68 2 15 53

Jenny Rawson Anibendod Max B1800496 66.5 3 4.5 62

Open Intermediate Sally Brett Taylor 113.5 1 23.5 90

Lel Benyon Fandagosa B1800137 93.5 2 24.5 69

Ian Macalindin Cleo B1800493 93 3 13 80

Jenny Rawson Anibendod Max B1800496 77.5 4 19.5 58

Intermediate Jo Wightman Mr Mojo 110 1 15 95

Sally Brett Taylor 108.5 2 20.5 88

Jenny Rawson Anibendod Max 80 3 8 72

Julie Allsop Casper R1800088 57.5 4 0.5 57

Novice Horse Ruth Minton Rupert 109.5 1 21.5 88

Sue Perks Marguerita R180605 105.5 2 19.5 86

Caroline Mason Indie Mae 100 3 19 81

Hilary Moses Max 98 4 18 80

Julie Allsop Casper R1800088 48 5 0 48

Newcomer Sue Perks Marguerita R180605 95 1 3 92

Ruth Minton Rupert 90.5 2 21.5 69

Ema Bayliss Hit The Road Jack 88.5 3 6.5 82

Caroline Mason Indie Mae 85 4 11 74

Kate Martin George 82 5 0 82

Lauren Byrne Penny 74 6 0 74

Zoe Beresford Blue Cross Jac 71 7 0 71

Karen Byrne Penny 63 8 0 63

Kim Wolstencroft Rosie 61.5 9 24.5 37

Emma Walker 52 10 19 33

TREC GB Winter Series Results summary

Please complete and email to Jen Sheen admin@trecgb.com

by the WEDNESDAY following your event - many thanks

Bev Stevens TRAC27/01/2019Watt Meadow Farm



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Watt Meadow Farm 27/01/2019 Bev Stevens TRAC

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Lel Benyon B1800137 Fandagosa 7 7 8 10 9 6 10 10 0 10 77 0 0 25.5 102.5 1 0 0

Ian Macalindin B1800493 Cleo 9 0 9 10 9 0 7 9 0 0 53 0 0 15 68 2 0 0

Jenny Rawson B1800496 Anibendod Max 10 7 8 10 9 0 6 0 2 10 62 0 0 4.5 66.5 3 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Open Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

Watt Meadow Farm 27/01/2019 Bev Stevens TRAC
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Sally Brett Taylor 10 10 9 10 9 6 10 10 6 10 90 0 0 23.5 113.5 1 0 0

Lel Benyon B1800137 Fandagosa 6 7 0 10 10 8 10 10 0 8 69 0 0 24.5 93.5 2 0 0

Ian Macalindin B1800493 Cleo 6 8 9 10 8 9 10 10 0 10 80 0 0 13 93 3 0 0

Jenny Rawson B1800496 Anibendod Max 10 2 7 10 9 0 10 0 0 10 58 0 0 19.5 77.5 4 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Watt Meadow Farm 27/01/2019 Bev Stevens TRAC

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Jo Wightman Mr Mojo 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 6 10 95 0 0 15 110 1 0 0

Sally Brett Taylor 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 1 8 88 0 0 20.5 108.5 2 0 0

Jenny Rawson Anibendod Max 5 10 8 7 10 0 7 10 5 10 72 0 0 8 80 3 0 0

Julie Allsop R1800088 Casper 10 10 0 10 10 0 7 0 10 0 57 0 0 0.5 57.5 4 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Novice Horse

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Watt Meadow Farm 27/01/2019 Bev Stevens TRAC

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Ruth Minton Rupert 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 88 0 0 21.5 109.5 1 0 0

Sue Perks R180605 Marguerita 10 10 9 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 86 0 0 19.5 105.5 2 0 0

Caroline Mason Indie Mae 10 8 10 10 10 0 7 10 6 10 81 0 0 19 100 3 0 0

Hilary Moses Max 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 10 80 0 0 18 98 4 0 0

Julie Allsop R1800088 Casper 5 9 0 10 10 1 7 0 6 0 48 0 0 0 48 5 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Newcomer

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Watt Meadow Farm 27/01/2019 Bev Stevens TRAC

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Sue Perks R180605 Marguerita 10 10 10 10 10 10 7 10 5 10 92 0 0 3 95 1 0 0

Ruth Minton Rupert 0 8 8 10 10 5 7 10 1 10 69 0 0 21.5 90.5 2 0 0

Ema Bayliss Hit The Road Jack 10 10 10 9 10 0 7 10 6 10 82 0 0 6.5 88.5 3 0 0

Caroline Mason Indie Mae 4 0 10 10 10 7 10 10 5 8 74 0 0 11 85 4 0 0

Kate Martin George 10 0 10 10 10 5 7 10 10 10 82 0 0 0 82 5 0 0

Lauren Byrne Penny 10 7 0 10 10 10 7 10 0 10 74 0 0 0 74 6 0 0

Zoe Beresford Blue Cross Jac 10 8 10 10 7 5 5 5 1 10 71 0 0 0 71 7 0 0

Karen Byrne Penny 0 8 0 8 10 10 7 10 0 10 63 0 0 0 63 8 0 0

Kim Wolstencroft Rosie 10 0 0 0 10 0 5 7 5 0 37 0 0 24.5 61.5 9 0 0

Emma Walker 0 0 5 1 0 0 7 10 0 10 33 0 0 19 52 10 0 0



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: In Hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

Watt Meadow Farm 27/01/2019 Bev Stevens TRAC

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Sue Perks R180605 Marguerita 10 8 10 7 9 9 7 10 5 10 85 0 0 0 85 1 0 0

Kate Martin George 0 8 10 10 10 0 7 10 10 10 75 0 0 0 75 2 0 0

Julie Allsop R1800088 Casper 10 10 8 10 10 0 4 4 7 10 73 0 0 0 73 3 0 0

Hilary Moses Max 9 10 10 0 9 1 0 9 10 10 68 0 0 0 68 4 0 0

Lorna Martin Peggy 10 0 10 0 10 0 7 5 0 10 52 0 0 0 52 5 0 0

Karen Byrne Penny 0 1 0 0 10 0 10 10 10 10 51 0 0 0 51 6 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


